Loan Amount $13,200,000
Down Payment $10,800,000
Interest Rate 5.75%
Interest Only Payment $754,571
Principal & Interest Payment $924,379
DSCR 1.25
Loan to Value 55.00%
Amortization 30 year
Interest Only 5 year

The buyer to secure new financing at market rates and terms, or
purchase the property on an all-cash basis.

LEOLA Commercial, Inc./LEOLA Commercial Utah, LLC  makes no warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. This information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and is subject to any special
listing conditions imposed by our principals.  Cooperating brokers, buyers, tenants and other parties who receive this document should not rely on it, but should  use it as a starting point of analysis, and should independently confirm the accuracy of the information contained herein through a due diligence review of the
books, records, files and documents that constitute reliable sources of the information described herein.

SALES COMPARABLE - KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

Current ProForma - 5% Increase Year 1 ProForma in Year 5 5 Year Exit Model 10 Year Exit Model

Price $24,000,000 $24,000,000 $24,000,000 $26,387,428 $34,279,357
  Down Payment: $10,800,000 45% $10,800,000 45% $10,800,000 45% $9,235,600 35% $11,997,775 35%

  Year Built: 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
Number of Units: 65 65 65 65 65

Price/Unit: $369,231 $369,231 $369,231 $405,960 $527,375
Capitalization Rate: 4.79% 5.16% 5.98% 5.51% 5.50%

GRM 17.22 16.40 14.17 15.57 15.85
  Net Rentable Sqft: 98,312 98,312 98,312 98,312 98,312

  Cost Per Rentable Sqft.: $244.12 $244.12 $244.12 $268.40 $348.68
  Lot Square Feet: 290,981 290,981 290,981 290,981 290,981

  Cost Per Lot Sqft.: $82.48 $82.48 $82.48 $90.68 $117.81

Income
Market Rent: $3,868,470 $1,463,578 $1,694,275 $1,694,275 $2,162,372

Gain to Lease: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Loss to Lease: ($38,007) $0 $0 $0 $0

Gross Potential Rent: $1,393,884 $1,463,578 $1,694,275 $1,694,275 $2,162,372
Vacancy Loss: ($69,694) 5% ($43,907) 3% ($50,828) 3% ($50,828) 3% ($64,871) 3%

Bad Debt Collected $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Vacancy/Collection Loss: ($69,694) ($43,907) ($50,828) ($50,828) ($64,871)

Net Rental Income: $1,324,190 $1,419,671 $1,643,446 $1,643,446 $2,097,500
Pet Rent: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Live Work Rent: $15,264 $15,264 $16,198 $17,884
Other Income: $82,745 $82,745 $87,810 $87,810 $96,949

Gross Operating Income: $1,422,199 $1,517,680 $1,731,256 $1,747,454 $2,212,334

Less Estimated Expenses % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit
Management: $69,609 4.89% $0.71 $1,071 $71,001 4.68% $0.72 $1,092 $75,347 4.31% $0.77 $1,159 $75,347 4.31% $0.77 $1,159 $83,189 3.76% $0.85 $1,280
TV/Garbage: $41,184 2.90% $0.42 $634 $42,008 2.77% $0.43 $646 $44,579 2.55% $0.45 $686 $44,579 2.55% $0.45 $686 $49,219 2.22% $0.50 $757

General and Administrative: $15,000 1.05% $0.15 $231 $15,300 1.01% $0.16 $235 $16,236 0.93% $0.17 $250 $16,236 0.93% $0.17 $250 $17,926 0.81% $0.18 $276
Utilities: $5,000 0.35% $0.05 $77 $5,100 0.34% $0.05 $78 $5,412 0.31% $0.06 $83 $5,412 0.31% $0.06 $83 $5,975 0.27% $0.06 $92

Maintenance: $8,500 0.60% $0.09 $131 $8,670 0.57% $0.09 $133 $9,201 0.53% $0.09 $142 $9,201 0.53% $0.09 $142 $10,158 0.46% $0.10 $156
Repairs: $7,500 0.53% $0.08 $115 $7,650 0.50% $0.08 $118 $8,118 0.46% $0.08 $125 $8,118 0.46% $0.08 $125 $8,963 0.41% $0.09 $138

Turnover: $9,500 0.67% $0.10 $146 $9,690 0.64% $0.10 $149 $10,283 0.59% $0.10 $158 $10,283 0.59% $0.10 $158 $11,353 0.51% $0.12 $175
Property Tax: $97,500 6.86% $0.99 $1,500 $99,450 6.55% $1.01 $1,530 $105,537 6.04% $1.07 $1,624 $105,537 6.04% $1.07 $1,624 $116,522 5.27% $1.19 $1,793

Insurance: $19,800 1.39% $0.20 $305 $20,196 1.33% $0.21 $311 $21,432 1.23% $0.22 $330 $21,432 1.23% $0.22 $330 $23,663 1.07% $0.24 $364
Common Areas Expenses: $273,593 19.24% $279,065 18.39% $296,146 16.95% $296,146 16.95% $326,969 14.78%

  Per Net Square Feet: $2.78 $2.84 $3.01 $3.01 $3.33
  Per Unit: $4,209 $4,293 $4,556 $4,556 $5,030

Net Operating Income $1,148,606 $1,238,615 $1,451,309 $1,451,309 $1,885,365

Financing
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Interest Rate: 5.75% 5.75% 5.75% 5.25% 5.25%
Term of Loan 30 30 30 30 30

Debt Coverage Calculation $76,574 55% $76,574 $76,574 $96,754 $125,691
Potential Loan Amount: 55% $13,200,000 45% $13,200,000 55% $13,200,000 65% $22,281,582 65% $22,281,582

Down Payment: 45% $10,800,000 $10,800,000 45% $10,800,000 35% $9,235,600 35% $11,997,775
Debt Service: $924,379 $924,379 $924,379 $1,147,748 $1,491,015

CASH ON CASH RETURN $224,226 $314,236 $526,929 $303,561 $394,349
Percentage Cash on Cash 2.08% 2.91% 4.88% 3.29% 3.29%

LEOLA Commercial, Inc./LEOLA Commercial Utah, LLC  makes no warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. This information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and is subject to any special
listing conditions imposed by our principals.  Cooperating brokers, buyers, tenants and other parties who receive this document should not rely on it, but should  use it as a starting point of analysis, and should independently confirm the accuracy of the information contained herein through a due diligence review of the
books, records, files and documents that constitute reliable sources of the information described herein.

FINANCIAL INDICATORS - NEW LOAN

Current ProForma - 5% Increase Year 1 ProForma in Year 5 5 Year Exit Model 10 Year Exit Model

Price $24,000,000 $24,000,000 $24,000,000 $26,387,428 $34,279,357
  Down Payment: $10,800,000 45% $10,800,000 45% $10,800,000 45% $9,235,600 35% $11,997,775 35%

  Year Built: 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
Number of Units: 65 65 65 65 65

Price/Unit: $369,231 $369,231 $369,231 $405,960 $527,375
Capitalization Rate: 4.79% 5.16% 5.98% 5.51% 5.50%

GRM 17.22 16.40 14.17 15.57 15.85
  Net Rentable Sqft: 98,312 98,312 98,312 98,312 98,312

  Cost Per Rentable Sqft.: $244.12 $244.12 $244.12 $268.40 $348.68
  Lot Square Feet: 290,981 290,981 290,981 290,981 290,981

  Cost Per Lot Sqft.: $82.48 $82.48 $82.48 $90.68 $117.81

Income
Market Rent: $3,868,470 $1,463,578 $1,694,275 $1,694,275 $2,162,372

Gain to Lease: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Loss to Lease: ($38,007) $0 $0 $0 $0

Gross Potential Rent: $1,393,884 $1,463,578 $1,694,275 $1,694,275 $2,162,372
Vacancy Loss: ($69,694) 5% ($43,907) 3% ($50,828) 3% ($50,828) 3% ($64,871) 3%

Bad Debt Collected $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Vacancy/Collection Loss: ($69,694) ($43,907) ($50,828) ($50,828) ($64,871)

Net Rental Income: $1,324,190 $1,419,671 $1,643,446 $1,643,446 $2,097,500
Pet Rent: $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Live Work Rent: $15,264 $15,264 $16,198 $17,884
Other Income: $82,745 $82,745 $87,810 $87,810 $96,949

Gross Operating Income: $1,422,199 $1,517,680 $1,731,256 $1,747,454 $2,212,334

Less Estimated Expenses % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit % of GOI Per SF Per Unit
Management: $69,609 4.89% $0.71 $1,071 $71,001 4.68% $0.72 $1,092 $75,347 4.31% $0.77 $1,159 $75,347 4.31% $0.77 $1,159 $83,189 3.76% $0.85 $1,280
TV/Garbage: $41,184 2.90% $0.42 $634 $42,008 2.77% $0.43 $646 $44,579 2.55% $0.45 $686 $44,579 2.55% $0.45 $686 $49,219 2.22% $0.50 $757

General and Administrative: $15,000 1.05% $0.15 $231 $15,300 1.01% $0.16 $235 $16,236 0.93% $0.17 $250 $16,236 0.93% $0.17 $250 $17,926 0.81% $0.18 $276
Utilities: $5,000 0.35% $0.05 $77 $5,100 0.34% $0.05 $78 $5,412 0.31% $0.06 $83 $5,412 0.31% $0.06 $83 $5,975 0.27% $0.06 $92

Maintenance: $8,500 0.60% $0.09 $131 $8,670 0.57% $0.09 $133 $9,201 0.53% $0.09 $142 $9,201 0.53% $0.09 $142 $10,158 0.46% $0.10 $156
Repairs: $7,500 0.53% $0.08 $115 $7,650 0.50% $0.08 $118 $8,118 0.46% $0.08 $125 $8,118 0.46% $0.08 $125 $8,963 0.41% $0.09 $138

Turnover: $9,500 0.67% $0.10 $146 $9,690 0.64% $0.10 $149 $10,283 0.59% $0.10 $158 $10,283 0.59% $0.10 $158 $11,353 0.51% $0.12 $175
Property Tax: $97,500 6.86% $0.99 $1,500 $99,450 6.55% $1.01 $1,530 $105,537 6.04% $1.07 $1,624 $105,537 6.04% $1.07 $1,624 $116,522 5.27% $1.19 $1,793

Insurance: $19,800 1.39% $0.20 $305 $20,196 1.33% $0.21 $311 $21,432 1.23% $0.22 $330 $21,432 1.23% $0.22 $330 $23,663 1.07% $0.24 $364
Common Areas Expenses: $273,593 19.24% $279,065 18.39% $296,146 16.95% $296,146 16.95% $326,969 14.78%

  Per Net Square Feet: $2.78 $2.84 $3.01 $3.01 $3.33
  Per Unit: $4,209 $4,293 $4,556 $4,556 $5,030

Net Operating Income $1,148,606 $1,238,615 $1,451,309 $1,451,309 $1,885,365

Financing
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Interest Rate: 5.75% 5.75% 5.75% 5.25% 5.25%
Term of Loan 30 30 30 30 30

Debt Coverage Calculation $76,574 55% $76,574 $76,574 $96,754 $125,691
Potential Loan Amount: 55% $13,200,000 45% $13,200,000 55% $13,200,000 65% $22,281,582 65% $22,281,582

Down Payment: 45% $10,800,000 $10,800,000 45% $10,800,000 35% $9,235,600 35% $11,997,775